
Aviv Kleinman 
Council District 5 
City Hall, Room 440
Mail Stop 208

Final Determination Letter to 
Owner: CHC-2018-7214-HCM

Owner: Feldberg Family Partnership 
P.O. Box 2615 
Beverly Hills, CA 90213Mailing Date: January 16, 2019

Owner: Feldberg Family Partnership
c/o I. Martin Feldberg
P.O. Box 215
Beverly Hills, CA 90213

Resident
132 North Kings Road 
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Stacy Brenner
4774 Park Granada #9379
Calabasas, CA 91372

Victor Cuevas
Assistant Deputy Superintendent 
Department of Building & Safety 
victor.cuevas@lacity.org

Lambert Giessinger 
Architect
Lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Ken Bernstein 
Principal Planner 
Ken.bernstein@lacity.org

Cuong Fan 
GIS Case Support 
Department of City Planning 
cuong.fan@lacity.org

Pascal Challita 
Inspection Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Pascal.challita@lacity.org

Betty Dong 
GIS Chief
Department of City Planning 
betty.dong@lacity.org

Melissa Jones 
Planning Assistant 
Department of City Planning 
melissa.jones@lacity.org

Etta Armstrong
Commission Executive Assistant 
Etta.armstrong@lacity.org
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